
Route Name:  N Quesnel / Red Bluff
7:35 North Quesnel Day School
7:38 Shepherd Ave / Vaughan St
7:40 Telus Building on Kinchant St
7:45 Racing Rd / Valhalla Rd

7:45:30 Make Traxx Recreation
7:46 Frank's Market
7:48 Cloverdale Paint
7:50 Cedar Ave / Elm St
7:51 City Bus Stop - Elm St
7:52 Elm St / Maple Dr   
7:53 QJS 
7:54 Leave QJS
7:56 Spruce St / Maple Dr 
7:59 RED BLUFF LHTAKO ELEM
8:00 Briar Rd / Maple Dr 
8:01 Oak Ave / Maple Dr  
8:02 Ellison Sub Rd / Maple Dr   
8:04 Lindsay St / Plywood Rd
8:04 Leave Lindsay St (south end of loop)
8:05 Carry St / Johnston Ave
8:08 CARSON ELEM  
8:09 Leave Carson Elem
8:10 City Bus Stop - Graham Ave (2nd stop)
8:18 CSS 
8:20 Leave CSS
8:22 Fulin Resturant 
8:26 Legion Crosswalk 

DRIVER SCHEDULE
ROUTE 55
Morning



Route Name: North Star Rd / Dragon Lk Hill / Dale Lk Rd
2:37 CARSON ELEM 
2:42 Leave CARSON ELEM 
2:45 Recreation Centre
2:46 McDonald's Crosswalk
2:53 Firehall (Westside)
2:55 CSS
3:01 Leave CSS
3:00 Baker Stairs 
3:15 QJS
3:17 Maple Park Alliance Church (2075 Balsam Ave)
3:19 Cedar Ave / Elm St
3:20 Lordco
3:22 Racing Rd / Valhalla Rd

3:22:30 Make Traxx Recreation
3:23 Frank's Market
3:25 Cloverdale Paint
3:29 QJS
3:33 Leave QJS
3:46 Teofil Rd / Yendryas Rd

3:46:30 2284 Jeff Rd
3:47 Keith Rd / Jeff Rd 

3:47:30 3465 Hayman Cres
3:48 3343 Hayman Cres

3:48:15 3255 Hayman Cres
3:48:30 2268 Timothy Rd

3:51 Joy Rd / Dragon Lk Rd
3:56 Johnson Rd / Dragon Lk Rd 
3:58 2151 Johnson Rd
4:00 Double M Ranch
4:02 3403 Johnson Rd

4:02:30 3470 Johnson Rd
4:03 3625 Johnson Rd

4:03:30 3750 Johnson Rd
4:04 3872 Johnson Rd
4:05 Dale Lk Rd / Johnson Rd  
4:06 3748 Dale Lk Rd
4:07 3814 Dale Lk Rd
4:08 4077 Dale Lk Rd
4:12 Durrell Rd / Dale Lk Rd

Afternoon

DRIVER SCHEDULE
ROUTE 55



4:17 Durrell Trailer Park
4:17:30 Dale Lk Rd / Hwy 97 


